Position

Office Supervisor

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Supervisor

Office Supervisor

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Supervisor

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Supervisor

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Assistant Specialist

Office Assistant Specialist

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department Total Wages

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

$63,470

$54,949

$53,414

$53,293

$49,776

$49,042

$47,179

$46,914

$46,904

$44,377

$43,880

$43,400

$26,759

$25,770

$23,529

$23,386

$16,736

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,438

$23,494

$26,334

$37,377

$30,969

$23,435

$25,080

$29,953

$30,201

$14,105

$29,626

$21,391

$0

$7,301

$7,094

$6,709

$0



Office Assistant Specialist

San Joaquin County

Sheriff - Records -
Custody

$800

$0



