Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$63,470	\$24,438
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$54,949	\$23,494
Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$53,414	\$26,334
Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$53,293	\$37,377
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$49,776	\$30,969
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$49,042	\$23,435
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$47,179	\$25,080
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$46,914	\$29,953
Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$46,904	\$30,201
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$44,377	\$14,105
Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$43,880	\$29,626
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$43,400	\$21,391
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$26,759	\$0
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$25,770	\$7,301
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$23,529	\$7,094
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$23,386	\$6,709
Office Assistant Specialist		San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records - Custody	\$16,736	\$0

Office Assistant Specialist	San Joaquin County	Sheriff - Records -	\$800	\$0
		Custody		